Device serial no.
Inspection logbook 12-2020
INSPECTION LOGBOOK
FALPRO - Mobile Fall Protection Anchor V1 for PPE
Anchoring device according to ANSI Z359.18-2017 type D
AS/NZS 5532:2013, DIN EN 795:2012 type E
           Inspection logbook valid for device with serial no.:
 1
1.0 Master data sheet
Device serial no.:
Device definition: Mobile Fall Protection Anchor for attachment of
tested personal protective equipment (PPE)
Anchoring device according to ANSI Z359.18-2017
type D, AS/NZS 5532:2013, DIN EN 795:2012 type E
Type designation: Falpro – Mobile Fall Protection Anchor
Version: V 1
Manufacturer: FreeFalcon GmbH
Johanniterstrasse 50
72160 Horb am Neckar
Germany
Phone: +49 7451/6240276
Fax: +49 7451 6240277
E-mail: info@freefalcon.de
Construction year:
Delivery date / commissioning on:
Manufacturer initial test
Test Reference value Findings  Signature
Tightness No oil loss Yes
Anchor point height 7.4 – 7.8 ft.
2250 - 2390 mm
7.6 ft.
2320 mm
Functional test Min. 3x 5x
Reaction time Max.: 2.0 sec 1.8
Release force Under 264 lbs / 120 kg 220 lbs / 100 kg
Device identification Complete Complete
Initial confirmation of accident
prevention regulations
Confirmed
           Inspection logbook valid for device with serial no.:
 2
2.0 Area of responsibility of the operating company
 The operating company is obliged to comply with and monitor all applicable statutory regulations and
safety regulations at the place of use.
 Training of personnel.
 Instruction of the personnel at regular intervals regarding all safety regulations concerning the device
(at least once a year).
 To check the level of knowledge of the personnel.
 To document the training/instruction.
 To confirm the participation in the training/instruction with signatures.
 To check whether the staff work in a safe and hazard-conscious manner and observe the operating
instructions.
 The operating company is obliged to maintain an inspection logbook.
The inspection logbook must document in general:
 Report and date the regular accident prevention regulations inspection
 A shutdown after a fall
 A shutdown due to a defect
 Accident prevention regulations inspection and restart after a fall
 Inspections following configuration changes
 Confirmation of the daily inspection
The inspection logbook must be accessible to every person responsible for the operation of the
device.
2.1 Operating company
Name/address:
           Inspection logbook valid for device with serial no.:
 3
3.0 Operators
 Operators are persons who have received instruction from a qualified instructor or training instructor
about the tasks assigned to them and possible dangers.